MITSUI O.S.K. LINES LTD.

MITSUI O.S.K. LINES LTD.
WKN: 9104

ISIN:  JP3362700001

Overview

2024/09/18 22:02:09
Price

30.84 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.42% (0.13)

JP3362700001
9104
Tradegate
EUR

Industry

Stock

11,125 EUR
NIKKEI 225

30.61 EUR (110)
31.09 EUR (110)
30.97 EUR
30.97 EUR
30.90 EUR
30.71 EUR
30.93 EUR

85

2,629.05

3
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3362700001&ID_NOTATION=342989813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3362700001&ID_NOTATION=342989813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b1ee41eb3155e9447023e0278316f53c9b1a4e11a3d61d971aa51e7295a1afc&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3eb70beda72d33cd2&time=1726777529&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=711ad21284bf741e25501abd93cede52ea4a23acb05c82301432a0f14237e330&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=112674df10e03904f&time=1726777529&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7f5aa60be2b8c48132610226ff342bc32b23157e88d4ae82a1abc0d1f948f08&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6e0bb2ef45189ac0e&time=1726777529&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82344ec77276f19f4a384445d55a4b2b8d6b2835008bf862f40d7c1d68cea6b8&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f65cc452c38429d79&time=1726777529&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13ef0e2956f2e51c72f74b670e9deaacf33afeaeed778e7336fcaf48d989d105&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a4417ec83bc5dee3a&time=1726777529&tool=RSC

MITSUI O.S.K. LINES LTD.

Details

2024/09/18 22:02:09

Price
30.84 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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0.42% (0.13)

30.00
25.00
]

20.00 H
n‘ |

15.00

Sy

ISIN JP3362700001
Symbol 9104
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,125 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 30.61 EUR (110)
Ask (Ask size) 31.09 EUR (110)
Open 30.97 EUR
High 30.97 EUR
Low 30.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 30.71 EUR
VWAP 30.93 EUR
Volume (pcs) 85
Trading volume 2,629.05
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.38% +10.71% +25.35%
Perf (abs.) +1.29 +2.97 +6.21
Beta - - -
Volatility 34.62 35.14 4419

ERSTE

Group

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

30.24 EUR (59
30.45 EUR (155
29.42 EUR (146
28.72 EUR (518
33.86 EUR (2024/02/01
25.59 EUR (2024/08/05
33.86 EUR (2024/02/01
22.90 EUR (2023/11/16

= — = — = D=

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 30.84 EUR
18

Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 4,847.00 JPY

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:57 30.61 EUR
18

Munich 2024/09/ 08:13 30.58 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 09:08 30.18 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 3

228.85 10,676
0.00 )

0.00 1

0.00 1


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=342989813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43509755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229353110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12917495

MITSUI O.S.K. LINES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/08/ 17:39 32.75USD
13

2024/09/ 19:31 30.42 EUR
18

2024/09/ 21:05 30.82 EUR
18

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16621848

MITSUI O.S.K. LINES LTD.

Company profile
Company Logo

EloM Mitsui0.5.K. Lines

Contact Details
MITSUI O.S.K. LINES LTD.

2-1-1, Toranomon, Minato-ku - 105-8688
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3587-7017
Fax: 03-3587-7734

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Junichiro lkeda Chairman of Managing

Board
Akihiko Ono Member of Executive
Committee
Kenta Member of Executive
Matsuzaka Committee
Takeshi Member of Executive
Hashimoto Committee
Toshiaki Member of Executive
Tanaka Committee

Board of directors

Junichiro lkeda Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Etsuko Katsu Member of Supervisory
Board

Hideto Fuijii Member of Supervisory
Board

Hisashi Member of Supervisory

Umemura Board

Junko Moro Member of Supervisory
Board

Masaru Onishi  Member of Supervisory
Board

Mitsunobu Member of Supervisory

Koshiba Board

Toshiaki Member of Supervisory

Tanaka Board
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